
PARTS
$1,121.75
$1,211.40

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2,333.15

$2,333.15
75%

$1,749.86

S/N
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

LABOUR
$500.00
$600.00

$20.00



$120.00
$60.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$1,300.00

TOTAL
$1,749.86

$0.00
$1,300.00

P/P $3,049.86

L/S $0.00
0%

$0.00
= $0.00 RED $6,237.04 67%
REPAIR DAYS 4 TOTAL TP EST $9,286.90


